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CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
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Final report

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions recelved during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor, See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheat to Itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemlzation must Include name, address, employer
or accupation If self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.
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DISBURSEMENTS
Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time cavered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

08/04[15 Thank Yo Cands 3, 55.77
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CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES
Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total

more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach addltiorralﬂi\’setsif/fﬁsﬂ___”_,

Project title or description
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Fidirame  Lastname.

Duluth FirePac

Scott Cutcher
Lorrie Janatopoulous
Annie Harala
Mike Jaros
Alice DeLawyer
Angela K Miller
Mike and Jennifer Conboy
Bruce Tappe
Henhry Helgen
Jeff Urbaniak
Anita Fraundort
Gary Eckenberg
Deb Tappe
Patrick Boyle
Angela K Miller

Total Ralsed

$100.00 County Cor St. Louis County
$100.00 Executive [ Community Actior 228 18th Ave E

$3,903.32 3/20-9/4

19-May Reimbursement-mailer materiais

Tricia Tappe $315.81
Sign Rocket $1,740.75 18-Jul Yard Signs
Dr. Don's Buttons $164.00 30-Jun Stickers
Pearson Von Efbe $958.00 30-Jun Campaign Literature
Minnesota DFI. $250.00 1-May VAN Access
wWiX $50.00 6-Jun Website
Spirit Valley Days $90.00 14-Jul Parade Fee
DSPride $410 10-Aug Table Fes
FarWestFest $45.00 30-May Table Fee
US Post Service $100 20-Apr Stamps
Nuntyoncnds &S5 6804

Total Spent $3.023:56-3/20-9/4
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Duluth
Duluth
Waseca
Duluth
Duluth
Duluth

$600.0C 30096 P.O Box 3149 Duluth
$300 Cheif Publi Blue Earth County
$200.00 Dirsctor, PLAEOA 2859 Elliots Lake Rd Eweleth
$100.00 Director County Health Bo 1010 N 13thAveE  Duluth
$100.00 Retired N/A 3108 Minnesota Ave Duluth
AMD105744 $100.00 Retired NIA 4901 Grand Ave Apt £ Duluth
N/A $100.00 Executive { Community Actior 228 19th Ave E
jennifercont  $100.00 Retired  N/A BO7 N 61st Ave W
$100.00 Manager Viracon 1212 8th 5t SE
$100.00 N/A N/A 5422 Wyoming St
$100.00 N/A N/A 1 South 64th Ave W
$100.00 Retired N/A 4824 W 5th 5t
$100.00 Deptuy Adi St. Louis County
$100.00 Admin Steel County 1212 Bth St SE

Waseca

Duluth

MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

MN

MN

55803

55734
55805
55802
55807
55812
55807
56093
56804
56807
55807

56093

56812

23-Jul
16-Apr
17-Apr
18-Apr
19-Apr
20-Apr
21-Apr
22.Apr
23-Apr
J1-May
3-Jun
25-Jul
6-Aug
20-Aug

2-5ep
2-Sep



[EirstName: - Last - Amoupt  Service . U .. Ocoupdtion. - Address o0 o e T 5
Kayla Meibye $600.00 Design & Web Graphic Designer 1020 15th St Denver CC 8020

Jesse Stark $600.00 Design & Web Graphic Designer 1024 15th St Denver CC 80202
Dean Vogtman $600.00 Video Shoot Seif Employed 1040 84th Ave. West Duluth MN 55807

Totatinkind  $1,800.00 3/20-9/4



