First name	Last name	Email	Amount	Occupati	Employer	Address	City	State	ΖIP	Date
Duluth FirePac	The state of the s		\$600.00			30096 P.O Box 3149	Duluth	MN	55803	23-Jul
Scott	Cutcher		\$300	Cheif Publi	Blue Earth County	1				16-Apr
Lorrie	Janatopoulous		\$200.00	Director, P	AEOA	2869 Elliots Lake Rd	Eveleth	MN	55734	17-Apr
Annie	Harala		\$100.00	Director	County Health Bo	1010 N 13th Ave E	Duluth	MN	55805	18-Apr
Mike	Jaros		\$100.00	Retired	N/A	3108 Minnesota Ave	Duluth	MN	55802	19-Apr
Alice	DeLawyer	AMD10574	\$100.00	Retired	N/A	4901 Grand Ave Apt 6	Duluth	MN	55807	20-Apr
Angela K	Miller	N/A	\$100.00	Executive I	Community Action	228 19th Ave E	Duluth	MN	55812	21-Арг
Mike and Jennifer	Conboy	jennifercont	\$100.00				Duluth	MN	55807	22-Apr
Bruce	Tappe	,	•	Manager	Viracon	1212 8th St SE	Waseca	MN	56093	23-Apr
Henry	Helgen		\$100.00	_	N/A	5422 Wyoming St	Duluth	MN	55804	31-May
Jeff	Urbaniak		\$100.00		N/A	1 South 64th Ave W	Duluth	MN	55807	3-Jun
Anita	Fraundorf		\$100.00			4824 W 5th St	Duluth	MN	55807	25-Jul
Gary	Eckenberg		•		St. Louis County					6-Aug
Deb	Tappe Boyle		\$100.00	Admin	-	1212 8th St SE	Waseca	MN	56093	20-Aug 2-Sep
Patrick Angela K	Miller				Community Action	228 19th Ave E	Duluth	MN	55812	2-Sep

Total Raised \$3,903.32 3/20-9/4

Paid to	Amount	Date: Purpose
Tricia Tappe	\$315.81	19-May Reimbursement-mailer materials
Sign Rocket	\$1,740.75	16-Jul Yard Signs
Dr. Don's Buttons	\$1 6 4.00	30-Jun Stickers
Pearson Von Elbe	\$958.00	30-Jun Campaign Literature
Minnesota DFL	\$250.00	1-May VAN Access
WIX	\$50.00	6-Jun Website
Spirit Valley Days	\$90.00	14-Jul Parade Fee
DSPride	\$110	10-Aug Table Fee
FarWestFest	\$45.00	30-May Table Fee
US Post Service	\$100	20-Apr Stamps
Nuntyoncards	\$ 55™	08/04
Т	otal Spent	\$3,823.56 3/20-9/4 \$3 8 7 9 33

First Name	Last	Amount	Service	Occupation	Address	
Kayla Jesse Dean	Melbye Stark Vogtman	\$600.00	Design & Web Design & Web Video Shoot	Graphic Designer Graphic Designer Self Employed		Denver CC 80202 Denver CC 80202 Duluth MN 55807
	Total in kind	\$1.800.00	3/20-9/4			

Total in kind \$1,800.00 3/20-9/4